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Chancellor’s General Education 

Advisory Committee  

 

AGENDA 

November 21, 2023 

Time: 14:00 – 16:00 

Zoom information in email and on calendar 

 

Present: Eniko Csomay, Gregory Wood, Paul Carpenter, Samuel Frame, 

Susan Schlievert, Simon Rodan, Mark Van Selst, LaTonya Parker, 

Bernadette Muscat, Caron Onouye 

 

 

1. Called to order (14:00)   

2. Agenda approved 

3. Chair welcomed participants and introduced a very rough draft 

a potential response (14:30) 

4. Discussion transpired about the draft (14:30) 

Unanimous vote: The committee decided to keep part 1 of the 

draft (v1 in Dropbox) that outlines the various resolutions 

ASCSU has passed already but decided that a brand new draft, 

starting from scratch was needed. Meet on 11/28 to finalize 

response. 

5. Adjournment (16:00) 

 

Standing guests: 

Steffel, Beth   ASCSU, Chair    

    bsteffel@calstate.edu 

Tabitha Hart   ASCSU, sub for Mark Van Selst in Fall 2023 

    tabitha.hart@sjsu.edu 

GEAC Membership 

 

Eniko Csomay, Chair 

ASCSU Senator 

San Diego  

 

Gregory Wood, Vice-Chair 

ASCSU Senator 

Channel Islands 

 

Paul Carpenter, Secretary 

ASCSU Senator 

East Bay 

 

Samuel Frame 

ASCSU Senator 

San Luis Obispo 

 

Dana Nakano 

ASCSU Senator  

Stanislaus 

 

Susan Schlievert 

ASCSU Senator (AA chair) 

Fresno 

 

Simon Rodan 

ASCSU Senator  

San Jose 

 

Mark Van Selst 

ASCSU Senator 

San Jose 

 

LaTonya Parker 

California Community College 

Academic Senate Representative  

Moreno Valley College  

 

Bernadette Muscat 

CSU Campus Academic Affairs 

Administrator, Chico  

 

Sarah Wood 

CSU Articulation Officer  

Sacramento 

 

Genesis “Gali” Pompa 

CSSA Representative  

 

Michelle Plug 

CCC Articulation Officer 

Citrus College 

 

John Stanskas (Ex-Officio) 

CCC Chancellor’s Office 

Vice Chancellor, Educational 

Services and Support over Academic 

Affairs 

 

Brent Foster (Ex-Officio) 

CSU Chancellor’s Office 

Assistant Vice Chancellor and State 

University Dean 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/17GA1cjNHyWUzpw119issS170_xudJH5s-4joAsjmiFU/edit?usp=drivesdk
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Dana Nakano   ASCSU, JEDI liaison 

    dnakado@csustan.edu 

Kevin Kaatz   Chair, CSU GE Council 

    kevin.kaatz@csueastbay.edu 

Inouye, Caron CSU CO, Associate Dean, Academic Programs, Curriculum 

and Assessment   

cinouye@calstate.edu 

Chapman, Quajuana CSU CO, Assistant Director, General Education and 

Intersegmental Partnerships 

qchapman@calstate.edu  

Marci Sanchez CSU CO, Assistant Director Undergraduate Transfer 

Programs  

msanchez@calstate.edu 

Raul Arambula  CCCCO, Dean, Educational Services  

rarambula@cccco.edu  

Bob Quinn  CCCCO, Specialist, Educational Services and Support 

Division  

bquinn@cccco.edu 
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